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N° Pilote

5 Garnier

1 Hamel

10 Pied

26 Tourillon
25 Ramus
103  Potet

6 Neel

3 Potet

27 Monceaux

8 Billault

4 Ybert

2 Janin

18 Herriau

62 Nouet

49 Deslandes
65 Closmenil
33 Guesney
48 Closmenil
64 Bodinier
57 Fleury

55 Lemardele
70 Guesnhey
72 Duboscq
37 Julou

36 Lechevallier
152  Dupard
112 Guezet

12 Hamel

54 Massier
52 Dupard

41 Rouelle

67 Lemaitre
35 Hervieu

74 Boree

76 Pallu

39 Potet

31 Blin

46 Durey

75 Leray

53 Du.Suau.De.La.Croix
68 Guesney
34 Norroy

47 Boullot
140  Gallot

61 Douchin
77 Serre

43 Du.Suau.De.La.Croix
44 Duboscq
60 Chauvet
155  Defoy

66 Hélaine

59 Andre

71 Lepley

78 Voivenel
160 Camax

Prénom

Jean-Marc
Dominique
Patrick
Sebastien
Patrick
Julien
Jean-Charles
Didier
Lucien
Stephanie
Lucien
Janick
Arnaud
Mathieu
Michel
Michel
Mickael
Garry
Philippe
Anthony
Thierry
Frederic
Thierry
Georges
Herve
Nicolas
Roger
Patrick
Kevin
Charles
Eric
Christophe
Richard
Moise
Bruno
Vincent
Anthony
Christophe
Lionel
Matthieu
Christian
Maxime
Americ
Gerard
Guy
Jean-Michel
Emmanuel
Stephane
Jean-Philippe
Marine
Emmanuel
Anthony
Richard
Christophe
Sophie

COUPE DE
FRANCE

FFSA)

jeudi 13 mai 2010

Classement Général

voiture

Dallara 396

Martini MK 73

Martini MK 58 Bmw
Norma M20

Norma M20

Tatuus FR2000
Tatuus FR2000
Tatuus FR2000
Norma M20

Dallara 394

Dallara 399

Tatuus FR2000
Pedreza 22 A

Simca R2

Bmw M3

Renault Clio Ragnoti
Peugeot 306

Ford Escort Cosworth
Simca Rallye 3
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio Rs
Peugeot 205 Gti
Renault Clio Rs
Renault Clio 3
Renault Clio

Renault Clio Williams
Martini Carburol
Martini carburol
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio Williams
Citroen Saxo Cup
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 306 Malo
Peugeot 206 cc
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206 xs
Citroen Saxo

Renault 5 Gt turbo
Peugeot 205 rallye
Renault Clio 16 s
Peugeot 309 Gti
Renault Clio 16 s
Renault 5 Gt turbo
Peugeot 206

Talbot Rallye 2
Peugeot 205

Renault 5 Gt turbo
Renault Gt turbo
Peugeot 205 Gti
Renault Clio Rs
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 Gti
Renault 5GtiTurbo
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 Gti

MONTAGNE

Course de cote Régionale de Gavray

Groupe

DE
DE
DE
CN
CN
DE
DE
DE
CN
DE
DE
DE
C3
FC
FN
F2000
FA
FN
FC
FN
N
F2000
F2000

FA
FN
DE
DE
FN
FN

F2000
FA
F2000
F2000

FN
F2000
FN
F2000
FA
FN

FC
F2000
FN
FN
FN

F2000
FN
F2000
F2000
FN

Classe

NN WNWWNDEBEBNMNNNEWOWWWERERBANDNDDNNDNDNWWNWWNDNWWWWWWWEDWWPEWONWWWNWWWDNDNDNNWW

Temps

00:35,4
00:36,2
00:36,6
00:36,8
00:37,3
00:38,0
00:38,8
00:38,9
00:39,3
00:39,5
00:40,6
00:41,1
00:41,5
00:41,8
00:42,7
00:42,8
00:43,2
00:43,8
00:44,1
00:44,3
00:44,3
00:44,8
00:44,8
00:45,0
00:45,1
00:45,1
00:45,2
00:45,4
00:45,5
00:45,6
00:45,7
00:45,8
00:46,1
00:46,3
00:46,4
00:46,5
00:46,7
00:46,9
00:48,1
00:48,2
00:48,4
00:48,6
00:48,6
00:48,9
00:49,5
00:49,7
00:49,8
00:49,9
00:50,0
00:50,1
00:50,2
00:50,6
00:50,9
00:52,8
00:55,8

Ecart

00:00,8
00:01,2
00:01,3
00:01,9
00:02,6
00:03,4
00:03,5
00:03,9
00:04,1
00:05,1
00:05,6
00:06,1
00:06,4
00:07,3
00:07,4
00:07,8
00:08,4
00:08,6
00:08,9
00:08,9
00:09,3
00:09,4
00:09,6
00:09,7
00:09,7
00:09,7
00:10,0
00:10,0
00:10,12
00:10,3
00:10,4
00:10,7
00:10,9
00:11,0
00:11,1
00:11,2
00:11,5
00:12,7
00:12,8
00:13,0
00:13,1
00:13,2
00:13,5
00:14,1
00:14,3
00:14,4
00:14,4
00:14,6
00:14,7
00:14,8
00:15,2
00:15,4
00:17,4
00:20,3



